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QEII Library  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number 
864Phone 
Number E-Mail 

Rob Ball Building Warden  864-3189 rball@mun.ca 

Diane Keeping Alternate Building 
Warden 

  dckeeping@mun.ca 

Shawn Wagner Floor Warden L-1005A 864-4012 shawnw@mun.ca 

David Mugford Alternate Floor 
Warden 

  dmugford@mun.ca 

Michael Piercey Floor Warden L-1013C 864-8256 mpiercey12@mun.ca 

Sheldon Cribb Alternate Floor 
Warden 

L-1013C 864-8256 scribb@mun.ca 

Terri-Lynn Condon Floor Warden  864-2196 tcondon@mun.ca 

Lisa Small Floor Warden  864-3529 lsmall@mun.ca 

Nicole Coady Alternate Floor 
Warden 

  nkcoady@mun.ca 

Stacey Penney Floor Warden  864-3183 staceya@mun.ca 

David Cantwell Floor Warden   cantwell@mun.ca 

Linda White Floor Warden  864-4074 lindaw@mun.ca 

Devin Griffin Floor Warden   Dig604@mun.ca 

Sharon Thompson Alternate Floor 
Warden 

 864-7475 sthompso@mun.ca 

 


